
$1
$3
$5
$7
$10
$13
$50
$125

Amont Per
Pay Period

PAYROLL CALCULATOR

PAID QUARTERLY:
Total Annual
Gift 

$4
$12
$20
$28
$40
$52
$200
$500

$1
$3
$5
$7
$10
$25
$42
$50

Amont Per
Pay Period

PAID MONTHLY:
Total Annual
Gift 

$12
$36
$60
$84
$120
$300
$504
$600

$1
$3
$5
$7
$10
$13
$50
$125

Amont Per
Pay Period

PAID BI-MONTHLY:
Total Annual
Gift 
$24
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$1
$3
$5
$7
$10
$15
$21
$25

Amont Per
Pay Period

PAID BI-WEEKLY:
Total Annual
Gift 

$1
$3
$5
$7
$10
$15
$20

Amont Per
Pay Period

PAID WEEKLY:
Total Annual
Gift 

$26
$72
$120
$168
$240
$360
$504
$600

$52
$156
$240
$364
$520
$780
$1,040

Numbers bolded in black
under total annual gift
amount are what you
must give for the first
time or increase your
annual giving by to be
entered. Otherwise, you
can give $500 or more
to automatically be
entered into the
drawing. 

Get Entered into the
Montgomery's
$5,000 Room
Makeover
Sweepstakes!

Numbers bolded in red
under total annual gift
amount are what you
must give to be
considered a Heart Club
member. If your spouse's
gift and yours combined
equal $500 or more,
then you can also be
considered Heart Club
members. You must list
your spouse's name and
gift amount on your
pledge card to be
combined. 

Heart Club

Some may not get paid
on a regular schedule or
have a special pay
schedule. To make sure
you give to United Way,
then you may want to
consider a reoccurring
gift online at
www.watertownunitedw
ay.org!

With a debit or credit
card you can select the
amount, schedule, cover
fees, and get emailed an
e-receipt each
transaction. It is the
easiest and fastest way
to get funds to
Watertown Area United
Way directly with low
fees. To help 100% of
your donation go
towards mission, please
cover fees. 

Don't get paid
regularly? Online
Giving is the Solution!


