

PAYROLL CALCULATOR

PAID QUARTERLY:

Amont Per Pay Period	Total Annual Gift
\$1	\$4
\$3	\$12
\$5	\$20
\$7	\$28
\$10	\$40
\$13	\$52
\$50	\$200
\$125	\$500

PAID MONTHLY:

Amont Per Pay Period	Total Annual Gift
\$1	\$12
\$3	\$36
\$5	\$60
\$7	\$84
\$10	\$120
\$25	\$300
\$42	\$504
\$50	\$600

PAID BI-MONTHLY:

Amont Per Pay Period	Total Annual Gift
\$1	\$24
\$3	\$
\$5	\$
\$7	\$
\$10	\$
\$13	\$

Get Entered into the Montgomery's \$5,000 Room Makeover Sweepstakes!

Numbers bolded in black under total annual gift amount are what you must give for the first time or increase your annual giving by to be entered. Otherwise, you can give \$500 or more to automatically be entered into the drawing.

Heart Club

Numbers **bolded in red** under total annual gift amount are what you must give to be considered a Heart Club member. If your spouse's gift and yours combined equal \$500 or more, then you can also be considered Heart Club members. You must list your spouse's name and gift amount on your pledge card to be combined.

\$50	\$
\$125	\$

PAID BI-WEEKLY:

Amont Per Pay Period	Total Annual Gift
\$1	\$26
\$3	\$72
\$5	\$120
\$7	\$168
\$10	\$240
\$15	\$360
\$21	\$504
\$25	\$600

PAID WEEKLY:

Amont Per Pay Period	Total Annual Gift
\$1	\$52
\$3	\$156
\$5	\$240
\$7	\$364
\$10	\$520
\$15	\$780
\$20	\$1,040

Don't get paid regularly? Online Giving is the Solution!

Some may not get paid on a regular schedule or have a special pay schedule. To make sure you give to United Way, then you may want to consider a reoccurring gift online at www.watertownunitedw ay.org!

With a debit or credit card you can select the amount, schedule, cover fees, and get emailed an e-receipt each transaction. It is the easiest and fastest way to get funds to Watertown Area United Way directly with low fees. To help 100% of your donation go towards mission, please cover fees.